
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11461000679 Sulinowski	Michal POL 5,269 5,163
2 11461000330 Jaworski	Dawid	 POL 4,931 5,253
3 11461202494 Giedziun	Sebastian POL 5,445 5,700
4 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 5,418 5,469
5 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL 5,872 -
6 11461000713 Tomaka	Konrad POL 6,259 -
7 11461303860 Romanowski	Jan POL DQ -
7 11461304126 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11461202666 Koszela	Eryk	 POL 5,641 5,763
2 11461203007 Kilian	Hubert POL 5,268 5,778
3 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL 6,149 5,794
4 11461304274 Maczynski	Jakub POL 5,569 6,125
5 11461507058 Krupa	Nikodem POL 5,916 -
6 11461405402 Flaga	Jakub POL 6,349 6,083
7 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 6,440 6,691
8 11461405409 Marszal	Szymon POL 6,560 6,891
9 11461506461 Grochowski	Adam POL 6,844 -
10 11461607404 Knodel	Kamil	 POL 7,185 -
11 11461506011 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 7,383 -
12 11461607418 Szymanski	Kacper	 POL 7,458 -
13 11461506505 Tokarzewski	Rafal POL 7,674 -
14 11461608484 Miś	Kacper POL 7,890 -
15 XXX Wawryk	Kacper POL 8,003 -
16 11461607643 Lender	Patryk POL 8,069 -
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17 11461507047 Czajkowski	Adrian POL 8,318 -
18 11461405661 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 8,331 -
19 11461607508 Malesa	Bartek POL 8,496 -
20 XXX Mazur	Daniel POL 8,523 -
21 XXX Jamróz	Jakub POL 8,607 -
22 11461505988 Iwanowski	Joachim POL 8,635 -
23 11461507030 Teczar	Maciej POL 8,706 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL 5,216 5,558
2 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina POL 5,328 5,550
3 21461000988 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL 5,255 5,673
4 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 6,454 6,954
5 21461506543 Trzesniewska	Malgorzata POL 7,146 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL 5,912 5,806
2 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL 5,923 5,679
3 21461405465 Wisz	Natalia POL 5,348 5,685
4 21461506540 Rokicka	Julia POL 6,090 6,011
5 21461203033 Wiktor	Maja POL 5,901 6,326
6 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 5,979 6,285
7 21461304160 Tęczar	Justyna POL 6,289 6,096
8 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	Wiktoria POL 6,496 6,433
9 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL 5,933 6,578
10 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 6,279 6,355
11 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Anna POL 6,333 7,267
12 21461507246 Brzezińska	Zofia POL 6,400 6,690
13 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL 6,819 7,472
14 21461405442 Twardy	Olga	 POL 6,842 6,844
15 21461608505 Kaziród	Zofia POL 6,873 -
16 21461405450 Cierpich	Julia POL 7,068 -
17 21461506561 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 7,209 -
18 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL 7,486 -
19 21461507105 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 7,635 -
20 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL 7,639 -
21 21461507108 Kos	Kinga POL 7,656 -
22 21461506551 Godlewska	Matylda POL 7,853 -
23 21461405462 Skubis	Marta POL 7,903 -
24 XXX Dąbrowska	Karolina POL 8,067 -
25 21461608498 Bożek	Sylwia POL 8,097 -
26 21461608503 Horodecka	Iga POL 8,586 -
27 21461608506 Kordulasińska	Dominika POL 8,751 -
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28 21461607569 Nazorek	Klara POL 8,823 -
29 21461608515 Pelinko	Liwia POL 9,075 -
30 21461607695 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 9,137 -
31 XXX Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL 9,306 -
32 21461507122 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL 9,546 -
33 XXX Poschauko	Antonia POL 10,023 -
34 XXX Jóźwik	Zofia POL 10,267 -
35 XXX Polańska	Aleksandra POL 10,379 -
36 XXX Pytlarczyk	Natasza POL 10,461 -
37 XXX Bielecka	Maja POL 10,795 -
38 XXX Zglenicka	Helena POL 10,886 -
39 XXX Haba	Kornelia POL 11,619 -
40 XXX Ambroziak	Gabriela POL DQ -
40 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL DQ -
40 21461607559 Godlewska	Ewa POL DQ -
40 XXX Goraj	Daria POL DQ -
40 21461608525 Wieczorek	Emilia POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461000679 Sulinowski	Michał POL
2 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
3 11461000330 Jaworski	Dawid POL
4 11461405393 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
5 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL
5 11461202494 Giedziun	Sebastian POL
7 11461000713 Tomaka	Konrad POL
7 11461304126 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461202666 Koszela	Eryk POL
2 11461304274 Mączyński	Jakub POL
3 11461507058 Krupa	Nikodem POL
4 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL
5 11461506461 Grochowski	Adam POL
5 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL
7 11461405661 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
7 11461607404 Knodel	Kamil POL
9 11461505988 Iwanowski	Joachim POL
9 11461506011 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
9 11461507047 Czajkowski	Adrian POL
9 11461506505 Tokarzewski	Rafał POL
13 XXX Jamróz	Jakub POL
13 11461607508 Malesa	Bartek POL
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13 11461607418 Szymański	Kacper POL
16 11461607643 Lender	Patryk POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
2 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina POL
3 21461000985 Czapla	Paulina POL
4 21461506543 Trześniewska	Małgorzata POL
5 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL
5 XXX Jabłońska	Agata POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL
2 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL
3 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	Wiktoria POL
4 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL
5 21461507246 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
5 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL
7 21461304160 Tęczar	Justyna POL
7 21461203033 Wiktor	Maja POL
9 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
9 21461405465 Wisz	Natalia POL
9 21461506540 Rokicka	Julia POL
9 21461608498 Bożek	Sylwia POL
13 XXX Dąbrowska	Karolina POL
13 21461506551 Godlewska	Matylda POL
13 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	Anna POL
13 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL
17 21461506561 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
17 21461507108 Kos	Kinga POL
17 21461405462 Skubis	Marta POL
17 21461405442 Olga	Twardy POL
17 21461507122 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL
17 21461405450 Cierpich	Julia POL
17 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL
17 21461507135 Zawadzka	Julia POL
25 XXX Polańska	Aleksandra POL
25 21461607695 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
25 21461608506 Kordulasińska	Dominika POL
25 21461507105 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
25 21461607559 Godlewska	Ewa POL
25 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL
25 21461607569 Nazorek	Klara POL
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32 XXX Jóźwik	Zofia POL
32 XXX Poschauko	Antonia POL
32 21461608515 Pelinko	Liwia POL
32 XXX Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
36 XXX Haba	Kornelia POL
36 XXX Zglenicka	Helena POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 11461405558 Żukowski	Daniel POL 134
2 11461607785 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL 132
3 11461000499 Mroczek	Tomasz POL 130
4 11461101716 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 120
5 11461303860 Romanowski	Jan POL 120
6 11461000713 Tomaka	Konrad POL 115
7 11461203006 Bojda	Dominik POL X
7 11461505990 Jarzynka	Szymon POL X
7 11461304274 Mączyński	Jakub POL X
7 11461405402 Flaga	Jakub POL X

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21461507308 Tereszczuk	Sara POL 95
2 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina POL 90
3 21461507108 Kos	Kinga POL 90
4 21461101975 Dziama	Magdalena POL 80
4 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL 80
6 21461506543 Trześniewska	Małgorzata POL 80
6 21461405002 Kozłowska	Maja POL 80
6 21461506529 Jeziorek	Marika POL 80
9 21461303724 Najda	Patrycja POL 80
9 21461304160 Tęczar	Justyna POL 80
9 21461405426 Labriga	Halina POL 80
12 21461506384 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 70
13 21461607695 Kociszewska	Natalia POL X
13 21461405450 Cierpich	Julia POL X

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


